
 Results -- NBHA Youth Friday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.38 WI03   91856 Noel, Shaylee Stickstonesnbones $69.00

2D

1 16.988 WI03  103662 Osborn, Bristol Little Schotzie $35.00

2 17.099 WI03   110966 Walstrom, McKenzie Smokey $24.00

3 17.109 WI03  107499 Gruber, Alexandria Cooks Handlin Charro $0.00

3D

1 17.539 WI03  125695 Holthus, Azlyn Too Good To Flirt $24.00

2 17.648 WI03   110645 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Sizzlin Corona $16.00

3 17.935 WI03   110645 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00

4 18.156 WI03   90902 Riesselman, Cecely James the King $0.00

5 18.206 WI03   121052 Delaney, Marin Remains Lady Fraline $0.00

6 18.337 0 Warman, Bella Zipper $0.00

7 18.341 WI03-116491 Frei, Jaylynn Badger Butch $0.00

8 18.365 WI03    110769 Vig, Gianna Babe in Total Control $0.00

4D

1 18.973 WI03  126799 Meier, Amber Haven Rose $18.00

2 19.638 WI03   109754 Sanborn, Olivia KFO Genuine Outlaw $12.00

3 29.185 non Balk, Aleaha Betty $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 WI03    92049 Heitman, Katie A French Valentine $0.00

0 0 WI03  10489 Poeschel, Kasey Shotgun $0.00

0 0 non Olds, Gracie Rockin San Peponita $0.00

0 0 WI03   new Olson, Addi Stormy $0.00



Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D NBHA Senior Friday

1 15.991 WI 03   32401 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $39.00

2 16.194 WI03   27777 Hovland, Patti Heza Nick Bar Legend $23.00

3 16.303 WI 03 22660 Erickson, Julie Call Me Nicks Gipsy $16.00

2D

1 16.507 WI03  125213 Kimery, Danelle Leaving Ona Jet Plane $40.00

2 16.805 WI03 75005 Welch, Terri MaryJane Stops Traffic $26.00

3D

1 17.014 WI 03   8029 Riesselman, James Jettin French Fame $22.00

2 17.115 WI 03   5788 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $13.00

3 17.117 WI 03       34249 Ferron, Dan Maxs French Dandy $9.00

4 17.295 WI 03  31494 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

5 17.641 WI 03   8029 Riesselman, James Elite Strut $0.00

6 17.685 WI 322661 Erickson, John Regal Woodrow $0.00

7 17.717 WI 03  31494 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

4D

1 18.145 WI03   31946 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $17.00

2 18.248 WI03  111308 Adamson, Larry Gunner $10.00

3 18.473 WI 03       2806 Ring, Sherrie Streakin by on Little Guy $7.00

4 18.536 MN02 Broscoff, Keith Yo Good Hand $0.00

5 19.213 WI 03     42120 Noel, Rich Buck Naked $0.00

6 19.463 WI03  119518 Mattila, Christine Ashwood Storms Warning $0.00

7 19.507 WI03     33277 Sluga, Mary Babs $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 MN02 Broscoff, Keith Rock Back Sensation $0.00

0 0 WI 03       51911 Gosse, Steve Manors Shinning Nick $0.00

0 0 WI 03    26634 Jacobson, Kelly JD Famous Charlie $0.00



 Results -- NBHA Open Friday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

NBHA Open 15.991 WI 03   32401 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $140.00

2 16.03 WI03  99727 Diesing, Lexi BW Six Fires Burnin $117.00

3 16.059 WI03   98236 Walstrom, Ashley Sly Jet $94.00

4 16.194 WI03   27777 Hovland, Patti Heza Nick Bar Legend $70.00

5 16.303 WI 03 22660 Erickson, Julie Call Me Nicks Gipsy $47.00

6 16.38 WI03   91856 Noel, Shaylee Stickstonesnbones $0.00

7 16.45 WI03  37064 Huppert, Taylor Tina Bars Belle $0.00

2D

1 16.506 WI 03    21379 Riesselman, Kelly TK Guys Easy Gal $120.00

2 16.507 WI03  125213 Kimery, Danelle Leaving Ona Jet Plane $100.00

3 16.618 WI03  74744 Danmeier, Courtney See Diablo Rock $80.00

4 16.636 WI 03   41898 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $60.00

5 16.748 non Snow, Emma Tootz $40.00

6 16.787 WI03   116966 Jacobson, Trisha JD Famous Sami $0.00

7 16.805 WI03 75005 Welch, Terri MaryJane Stops Traffic $0.00

8 16.81 non Fonstad, Brianna Chance $0.00

9 16.827 WI03   98236 Walstrom, Ashley Sly Dog $0.00

10 16.954 WI 03   8029 Riesselman, James Jettin French Fame $0.00

11 16.988 WI03  103662 Osborn, Bristol Little Schotzie $0.00

3D

1 17.019 0 Storandt-Ruedy, Hannah Hi-Class Dale $80.00

2 17.037 WI03   11660 Helgeson, Avrie TRS Amazing Gracie $67.00

3 17.054 WI03   98236 Walstrom, Ashley Hank $53.00

4 17.058 WI03  125959 Holthus, Katie Manny $40.00

5 17.099 WI03   110966 Walstrom, McKenzie Smokey $27.00

6 17.109 WI03  107499 Gruber, Alexandria Cooks Handlin Charro $0.00

7 17.115 WI 03   5788 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00

8 17.117 WI 03       34249 Ferron, Dan Maxs French Dandy $0.00

9 17.247 WI 03   56940 Beadles, Stacia Franklin $0.00

10 17.295 WI 03  31494 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

11 17.297 WI03   27777 Hovland, Patti Makin Nick Famous $0.00

12 17.386 WI 03       32380 Scott, Jena Quick Dash to the Moon $0.00

13 17.428 non Zezuika, Lauren Mistys Tyree $0.00

14 17.45 WI03 122293 Wertz, Tarryn Rusty $0.00

15 17.475 WI03  123596 Schepper, Summer Shorty $0.00

16 17.539 WI03  125695 Holthus, Azlyn Too Good To Flirt $0.00

17 17.578 WI 03   41898 Benda, MacKenzie I-B-Smokin Hot $0.00

18 17.584 WI 03    47708 Heitman, Heidi Khakis $0.00

19 17.641 WI 03   8029 Riesselman, James Elite Strut $0.00

20 17.648 WI03   110645 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Sizzlin Corona $0.00

21 17.685 WI 322661 Erickson, John Regal Woodrow $0.00

22 17.717 WI 03  31494 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

23 17.717 MN Lueth, Rachel $0.00

24 17.741 WI03  121843 Krings, Ava Fallon $0.00



25 17.781 WI03    107647 Govin, Ellyn Leavin for Lincoln $0.00

26 17.803 MN02 Briggs, Tonya Gatordoneyawl $0.00

27 17.814 MN02 Briggs, Tonya Whiskey Makes Me Ez $0.00

28 17.882 WI03  16910 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

29 17.905 WI03     111597 Bauer, Hannah Miss Rona Pine $0.00

30 17.935 WI03   110645 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00

31 17.984 WI03    104463 Thompson, Katie Rule Braker $0.00

4D

1 18.145 WI03   31946 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $60.00

2 18.156 WI03   90902 Riesselman, Cecely James the King $50.00

3 18.245 WI03   26214 Becker, Lisa Big LS Love $40.00

4 18.331 WI03   121052 Delaney, Marin Remains Lady Fraline $30.00

5 18.341 WI03-116491 Frei, Jaylynn Badger Butch $20.00

6 18.365 WI03    110769 Vig, Gianna Babe in Total Control $0.00

7 18.467 WI03   121842 Krings, Demi Mr. Khanclusion $0.00

8 18.473 WI 03       2806 Ring, Sherrie Streakin by on Little Guy $0.00

9 18.488 WI03    119909 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

10 18.522 WI03  111308 Adamson, Larry Gunner $0.00

11 18.528 WI03-115666 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00

12 18.536 MN02 Broscoff, Keith Yo Good Hand $0.00

13 18.538 WI03  117591 Sonsalla, Tessa Remington $0.00

14 18.572 WI 03   32381 Scott, Clay An Ocean Dash $0.00

15 18.589 WI03   51912 Kosik, Heather Gators Dashin Dolly $0.00

16 18.618 non Rud, Mckenna Gem $0.00

17 18.75 WI03  86250 Schultz, Stacy Fire at Rosies Disco $0.00

18 18.768 WI03  119518 Mattila, Christine Ashwood Storms Warning $0.00

19 18.809 WI03  97821 Teigen, Shanna Habanero Smoker $0.00

20 18.894 WI 03     51917 Ferron, Emmett Dani $0.00

21 18.973 WI03  126799 Meier, Amber Haven Rose $0.00

22 19.043 WI03-116613 Kendall, Rebecca Hickoks Drifters Lady $0.00

23 19.157 WI03    107647 Govin, Ellyn FR Just My Luck $0.00

24 19.213 WI 03     42120 Noel, Rich Buck Naked $0.00

25 19.348 WI03  75006 Neubauer, Bailie GF Hell of  A Ride $0.00

26 19.507 WI03     33277 Sluga, Mary Babs $0.00

27 19.582 WI03 102879 Oberle, Jaycie Nics Barbie Doll $0.00

28 19.638 WI03   109754 Sanborn, Olivia KFO Genuine Outlaw $0.00

29 19.72 WI03    104463 Thompson, Katie Chicolena  Tinsel $0.00

30 19.957 WI03  123596 Schepper, Summer Easy Dash Ta Countryline $0.00

31 19.993 WI03  102560 Grisham, Halee Lady $0.00

32 22.266 WI03  36380 Bell, Lindsey Jet Black Betty $0.00

33 22.772 MN02 Widstrom, Megan Daisy $0.00

34 27.036 WI03  81066 Schmidtknecht, Bailey Bettin on Bently $0.00

35 29.076 WI 03   41893 Olson, Rhonda Helen Highwater $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 MN02 Broscoff, Keith Rock Back Sensation $0.00

0 0 WI 03       51911 Gosse, Steve Manors Shinning Nick $0.00



0 0 WI03    92049 Heitman, Katie A French Valentine $0.00

0 0 WI03   122342 Ward, Aubrey Goodtime Cowboy $0.00

0 0 WI 03     58080 Oberle, Tammy Mega Watt Smarts $0.00

0 0 WI 03   41898 Benda, MacKenzie BS Patriot Pofitdol $0.00

0 0 WI03   91153 Mattausch, Megan Dont Doubt It $0.00

0 0 WI 03    26634 Jacobson, Kelly JD Famous Charlie $0.00

0 0 WI03  10489 Poeschel, Kasey Shotgun $0.00

0 0 WI03  69896 Pospisil, Gretchen Momma Jones $0.00

0 0 WI03   126497 Hopp, Alissa Ruby $0.00

0 0 WI03   79036 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

0 0 non Rud, Mckenna Molly $0.00



 Results -- NBHA Open Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.099 WI 03    21379 Riesselman, Kelly TK Guys Easy Gal $119.00

2 16.187 WI 03   32401 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $99.00

3 16.365 WI 03   41898 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $79.00

4 16.37 WI03   91856 Noel, Shaylee Stickstonesnbones $59.00

5 16.386 WI03 122285 Buchholz, Carly Leos Sky Jet $40.00

6 16.493 WI03 122285 Buchholz, Carly Ida Perky Moonfire $0.00

7 16.536 WI03  99727 Diesing, Lexi BW Six Fires Burnin $0.00

2D

1 16.645 WI03 100874 Schulner, Maezee Nicks Pocket Aces $102.00

2 16.678 WI03  74744 Danmeier, Courtney See Diablo Rock $85.00

3 16.739 WI 03 22660 Erickson, Julie Call Me Nicks Gipsy $68.00

4 16.74 WI03  10489 Poeschel, Kasey Shotgun $51.00

5 16.761 WI03  111512 Schulner, Indy El Gato Suave $34.00

6 16.866 WI 03  31494 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

7 16.932 WI03  37064 Huppert, Taylor Tina Bars Belle $0.00

8 16.956 WI03  107499 Gruber, Alexandria Cooks Handlin Charro $0.00

9 17.003 WI03  123596 Schepper, Summer Shorty $0.00

10 17.007 WI03   110645 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00

3D

1 17.122 WI 03       51911 Gosse, Steve Manors Shinning Nick $68.00

2 17.148 WI03  103787 Schulner, Janell JMP Shiney Gallo $57.00

3 17.189 WI03  103662 Osborn, Bristol Little Schotzie $45.00

4 17.235 WI 03   5788 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $34.00

5 17.378 WI 03  31494 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $23.00

6 17.432 WI03   110645 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Sizzlin Corona $0.00

7 17.449 WI03   79036 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

8 17.533 WI03    104463 Thompson, Katie Rule Braker $0.00

9 17.534 WI 03   8029 Riesselman, James Elite Strut $0.00

10 17.556 WI03   85024 Lisowski, Sara Batmans High Tac $0.00

11 17.624 WI 03    47708 Heitman, Heidi Khakis $0.00

12 17.719 WI 03   41898 Benda, MacKenzie BS Patriot Pofitdol $0.00

13 17.736 WI03    107647 Govin, Ellyn Leavin for Lincoln $0.00

14 17.742 WI03 122293 Wertz, Tarryn Rusty $0.00

15 17.806 WI 03       34249 Ferron, Dan Maxs French Dandy $0.00

16 17.825 WI03  75006 Neubauer, Bailie GF Hell of  A Ride $0.00

17 17.926 WI 03   8029 Riesselman, James Jettin French Fame $0.00

18 17.942 WI03 75005 Welch, Terri MaryJane Stops Traffic $0.00

19 17.968 WI03 105472 Warner, Jassmyn Fit $0.00

20 17.984 WI03    110769 Vig, Gianna Babe in Total Control $0.00

21 17.986 WI03   90902 Riesselman, Cecely James the King $0.00

4D

1 18.258 WI 322661 Erickson, John Regal Woodrow $51.00

2 18.313 WI03   121052 Delaney, Marin Remains Lady Fraline $42.00

3 18.319 WI 03   56940 Beadles, Stacia Franklin $34.00



4 18.331 WI03   109754 Sanborn, Olivia KFO Genuine Outlaw $25.00

5 18.342 0 Storandt-Ruedy, HannahHi-Class Dale $17.00

6 18.344 WI03  123596 Schepper, Summer Easy Dash Ta Countryline $0.00

7 18.363 WI03  16910 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

8 18.404 WI03    119909 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

9 18.428 WI 03   21606 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00

10 18.473 WI03   91153 Mattausch, Megan Dont Doubt It $0.00

11 18.662 WI 03   32381 Scott, Clay An Ocean Dash $0.00

12 18.709 WI 03     51917 Ferron, Emmett Dani $0.00

13 18.772 WI 03       2806 Ring, Sherrie Streakin by on Little Guy $0.00

14 18.811 WI03  119518 Mattila, Christine Ashwood Storms Warning $0.00

15 18.97 WI03-115666 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00

16 18.98 WI03   26214 Becker, Lisa Big LS Love $0.00

17 19.222 MN Lueth, Rachel Grace Is Amazin Dash $0.00

18 19.317 WI03     33277 Sluga, Mary Babs $0.00

19 19.372 WI03  125695 Holthus, Azlyn Too Good To Flirt $0.00

20 19.541 WI03   51912 Kosik, Heather Gators Dashin Dolly $0.00

21 19.553 MN02 Broscoff, Keith Yo Good Hand $0.00

22 19.981 WI03    107647 Govin, Ellyn FR Just My Luck $0.00

23 20.038 WI03  99727 Diesing, Lexi Some Cash N Diamonds $0.00

24 20.543 WI03  125322 Lisowski, Eleanor Hank $0.00

25 20.645 WI03  97821 Teigen, Shanna Habanero Smoker $0.00

26 21.519 WI03  36380 Bell, Lindsey Jet Black Betty $0.00

27 22.593 MN02 Broscoff, Keith Rock Back Sensation $0.00

28 22.899 WI03  69896 Pospisil, Gretchen Momma Jones $0.00

29 23.43 non Alders, Morgan Hawk $0.00

30 23.876 WI03   98653 Lisowski, Evelyn Docs  Ruby $0.00

31 27.979 WI 03  77888 Buesser, Bergan Ryans Famous Steve $0.00

32 28.033 WI 03   41893 Olson, Rhonda Helen Highwater $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 WI03    92049 Heitman, Katie A French Valentine $0.00

0 0 WI03  126799 Meier, Amber Haven Rose $0.00

0 0 WI03   31946 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00

0 0 non Zezuika, Lauren Mistys Tyree $0.00

0 0 WI 03     42120 Noel, Rich Buck Naked $0.00

0 0 WI 03  77888 Buesser, Bergan Famous Kiss $0.00

0 0 WI 03  77888 Buesser, Bergan Bullozero Guy $0.00

0 0 non Alders, McKenzie Barbie $0.00

0 0 WI03  111308 Adamson, Larry Gunner $0.00

0 0 WI 03   41898 Benda, MacKenzie I-B-Smokin Hot $0.00

0 0 WI03  102560 Grisham, Halee Dance Ta The Jewel $0.00

0 36.393 WI03  104620 Dahl, Stephanie Queen $0.00



 Results -- NBHA Youth Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.37 WI03   91856 Noel, Shaylee Stickstonesnbones $37.00

2 16.645 WI03 100874 Schulner, Maezee Nicks Pocket Aces $22.00

3 16.74 WI03  10489 Poeschel, Kasey Shotgun $15.00

4 16.761 WI03  111512 Schulner, Indy El Gato Suave $0.00

2D

1 16.956 WI03  107499 Gruber, Alexandria Cooks Handlin Charro $32.00

2 17.007 WI03   110645 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $19.00

3 17.189 WI03  103662 Osborn, Bristol Little Schotzie $13.00

3D

1 17.432 WI03   110645 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Sizzlin Corona $21.00

2 17.984 WI03    110769 Vig, Gianna Babe in Total Control $13.00

3 17.986 WI03   90902 Riesselman, Cecely James the King $9.00

4 18.331 WI03   109754 Sanborn, Olivia KFO Genuine Outlaw $0.00

4D

1 18.543 WI03-116491 Frei, Jaylynn Badger Butch $16.00

2 19.368 WI03   121052 Delaney, Marin Remains Lady Fraline $10.00

3 19.372 WI03  125695 Holthus, Azlyn Too Good To Flirt $6.00

4 20.53 WI03   new Olson, Addi Stormy $0.00

5 20.543 WI03  125322 Lisowski, Eleanor Hank $0.00

6 23.43 non Alders, Morgan Hawk $0.00

7 23.876 WI03   98653 Lisowski, Evelyn Docs  Ruby $0.00

8 28.348 non Balk, Aleaha Betty $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 WI03    92049 Heitman, Katie A French Valentine $0.00

0 0 WI03  126799 Meier, Amber Haven Rose $0.00



 Results -- NBHA Senior Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.187 WI 03   32401 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $75.00

2D

1 16.739 WI 03 22660 Erickson, Julie Call Me Nicks Gipsy $32.00

2 16.866 WI 03  31494 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $19.00

3 17.122 WI 03       51911 Gosse, Steve Manors Shinning Nick $13.00

3D

1 17.235 WI 03   5788 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $21.00

2 17.378 WI 03  31494 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $13.00

3 17.534 WI 03   8029 Riesselman, James Elite Strut $9.00

4 17.806 WI 03       34249 Ferron, Dan Maxs French Dandy $0.00

5 17.926 WI 03   8029 Riesselman, James Jettin French Fame $0.00

6 17.942 WI03 75005 Welch, Terri MaryJane Stops Traffic $0.00

4D

1 18.258 WI 322661 Erickson, John Regal Woodrow $16.00

2 18.338 WI03  119518 Mattila, Christine Ashwood Storms Warning $10.00

3 18.428 WI 03   21606 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $6.00

4 18.772 WI 03       2806 Ring, Sherrie Streakin by on Little Guy $0.00

5 19.317 WI03     33277 Sluga, Mary Babs $0.00

6 19.407 MN02 Broscoff, Keith Yo Good Hand $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 WI03   31946 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00

0 0 WI 03     42120 Noel, Rich Buck Naked $0.00

0 0 WI03  111308 Adamson, Larry Gunner $0.00


